
2025
RATE CARD
JHB RATES

FRESH 
FREE ROOM 
CLEANING AND 
LAUNDRY 

NO UPFRONT FEES 
FOR NSFAS STUDENTS 

SIGN YOUR LEASE ONLINE 

EQUIPPED WITH 
IN-ROOM FRIDGES

FREEDOM

CONVENIENCE

COOLEST
BENEFIT

BUILDINGS 
(BRAAMFONTEIN)

KSI
ARGON HOUSE
PHUMELELA HOUSE
VDS
BLACKBURN HOUSE 
MELRIDGE HOUSE
MVELELO HOUSE
B-HIVE*
DIAMOND
GELDENHUYS HOUSE
NORVIC HOUSE
66 DE KORTE
46 DE KORTE
CLIFTON HEIGHTS*
RELYANT (DOORNFONTEIN)

SINGLE
ROOM

R5 870
R5 870
R5 870
R5 870
R5 870
R5 870
R5 870
R5 870
R5 870
R5 870
R5 870
R5 760
R6 310
R5 540
R5 540

DOUBLE
ROOM

R5 320
R5 320
R5 320
R5 320
R5 380
R5 380
R5 380
R5 380
R5 380
R5 380
R5 380
R5 320
R5 430
R5 260
R5 260

TRIPLE
ROOM

R4 930

R4 990

 

DOUBLE
ROOM*

R5 380
R5 380

R5 320 
R5 490
R5 260
R5 260

(Prepaid Electricity)

(Prepaid Electricity)

90 DE KORTE

SINGLE 
STUDIO

DOUBLE
STUDIO

R6 040 R5 430

R5 380
R5 380

R4 930


