

## 2025 RATE CARD

JHB RATES

BUILDINGS	SINGLE	DOUBLE	TRIPLE	DOUBLE
(BRAAMFONTEIN)	ROOM	ROOM	ROOM	ROOM*
KSI	R5 870	R5 320		R5 380
ARGON HOUSE	R5 870	R5 320	R4 930	R5 380
PHUMELELA HOUSE	R5 870	R5 320		R5 380
VDS	R5 870	R5 320		R5 380
BLACKBURN HOUSE	R5 870	R5 380		
MELRIDGE HOUSE	R5 870	R5 380	R4 930	
MVELELO HOUSE	R5 870	R5 380		
B-HIVE* (Prepaid Electricity)	R5 870	R5 380		
DIAMOND	R5 870	R5 380		
GELDENHUYS HOUSE	R5 870	R5 380		
NORVIC HOUSE	R5 870	R5 380		
66 DE KORTE	R5 760	R5 320	R4 990	R5 320
46 DE KORTE	R6 310	R5 430		R5 490
CLIFTON HEIGHTS* (Prepaid Electricity)	R5 540	R5 260		R5 260
RELYANT (DOORNFONTEIN)	R5 540	R5 260		R5 260
OKOLOKO	SINGLE STUDIO	DOUBLE STUDIO	101	
90 DE KORTE	R6 040	R5 430		



FRESH

FREE ROOM CLEANING AND LAUNDRY



**FREEDOM** 

NO UPFRONT FEES FOR NSFAS STUDENTS



**CONVENIENCE** 

SIGN YOUR LEASE ONLINE



COOLEST BENEFIT

EQUIPPED WITH IN-ROOM FRIDGES